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CAB +  

Return to School and Covid Test information 

 

Monday 1st March Students attend/online live lessons  

Tuesday 2nd March Students attend/online live lessons  

Wednesday 3rd March Students attend/online live lessons  

Thursday 4th March Students attend/online live lessons Covid test 1 – CAB+ student to 
attend with their year group – 
please see letter to all parents 

Friday 5th March  Students attend/online live lessons 

 

Monday 8th March Students do complete work via paper 
work packs 

Covid test 2 – CAB+ student to 
attend with their year group – 
please see letter to all parents Tuesday 9th March Students do complete work via paper 

work packs 

Wednesday 10th March Return to school at 8.40am via 
Reception entrance , finish at the 
normal time of 3.15pm 

 

Thursday 11th March Normal school day – enter and leave 
through reception 

 

Friday 12th March  Normal school day Covid test 3 to take place during 
school day 

 

Monday 15th March Normal school day  

Students to begin home testing – 
further information to follow 

Tuesday 16th March Normal school day  

Wednesday 17th March Normal school day  

Thursday 18th March Normal school day  

Friday 19th March  Normal school day  

 
 


